Height 415 Width 335 Depth 39

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Tall Back

Materials & Origin

Materials
Country Of Origin

Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Functionality

Power Recliner Available
Reclining Positions
USB Port

Measurements

Depth When Fully Reclined
Seating Depth

Minimum Clearance to Recline
Leg Height

Seating Height
Arm Height

MO00-12ML-M9SLOPE-53

Leather
Artisan crafted in the USA with American and

imported materials

415
335
39.0
142.0

Y
Endless (can be stopped in any position)
Y

64.0
215
1.0
45
5.0
220
25.0

BENCH-MADE

Benchmade Motion Leather Slope
Arm Recliner

Tall Back

Select tall back to add height for additional support and comfort. Refer to

specifications for measurement details.

Leather

No

. Sable +$200

Sable

Sterling
More info Order swatch

Color Filters ==

Made to Order (20)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 20 Leathers

Cushion Comfort

Select Your Comfort Match O

20220220
l>§§§§>>§§
2222200 )

Support

Lounge +$100

Premier
+$170

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Lounge

A



Accessibility Enabled

You are using the www.bassettfurniture.com site with accessibility enabled. It has all the same content and features and has been updated to remove web
accessibility barriers. This is not a separate site. It is a manual remediation of the original site, performed by UsableNet developers and tested by users of ass

technology including screen readers. This process ensures all users have equal access to all content and features.



